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AR

A43944  1BTIB-T0-3 il tacetonate 99% 5g, 250, 100g, 500g
R(EER

A11996 7560-35-8 i 99% 100g, 500g
N=| %

AB0306  7550-35-8 /’?TEE A anhydrous, 99.99% (metals basis) 25¢, 100g

Lithium bromide
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A60307

A60308

A60304

A4BAT1

AG0309

A46800

A60302

A60310

AGO311

AG0312

A10805

A11275

A60313

AG0301

AT1341

AG0314

A117083

A60315

A60316

A60305

AG0317

AG0318

A40520

A60319

A60320

AG0321

CAS

7550-35-8

7550-35-8

7550-35-8

554-13-2

554-13-2

7447-41-8

7447-41-8

7447-41-8

7447-41-8

85144-11-2

16712-20-2

7789-24-4

7789-24-4

7789-24-4

7789-24-4

7789-24-4

10377-51-2

10377-51-2

10377-51-2

10377-51-2

85017-80-7

85017-80-7

13762-75-9

13568-40-6

12031-63-9

26134-62-3

E=

R

Lithium bromide
R

Lithium bromide
RIEER

Lithium bromide
e

Lithium carbonate
i

Lithium carbonate
(i

Lithium chloride
S

Lithium chloride
ot

Lithium chloride
S/EEE

Lithium chloride

SULEKEY

Lithium chloride hydrate

SLEBKEN

Lithium chloride monohydrate

et

Lithium fluoride
AL

Lithium fluoride
ot

Lithium fluoride
Eal ot

Lithium fluoride
Eal

Lithium fluoride
(R

Lithium iodide
MR

Lithium iodide
(S e

Lithium iodide
Nt

Lithium iodide
HEERKEY)

Lithium iodide hydrate

Y=Y

Lithium iodide hydrate

{mbAEL TR

Lithium metaphosphate

HRRER

Lithium molybdate
TEiR R

Lithium niobate
bt

Lithium nitride

HEREHIAG
anhydrous, 99.995% (metals basis)
ultra dry, 99.998% (metals basis)
99.999%

99%

99.99% (metals basis)

99%

anhydrous, 99.9% (metals basis)
ultra dry, 99.9% (metals basis)
ultra dry, 99.995% (metals basis)
99.996% (metals basis)

99.95%

99%

99.9%

anhydrous, 99.9% (metals basis)
99.99%

ultra dry, 99.99% (metals basis)
anhydrous, 99%

ultra dry, 99% (metals basis)
anhydrous, 99.95% (metals basis)
99.999%

99.9% (metals basis)

99.995% (metals basis)

99%

99%

99.95%

99.4% (metals basis)

G
25g, 100g

5g, 25g, 100g
19, 5g, 259

25g, 100g, 500g
10g, 100g

25g, 100g, 500g
10g, 50g, 250g
10g, 50g, 250g
5g, 25g, 100g
25g, 100g

25g, 100g, 500g
100g, 5009

10g, 50g

10g, 50g, 100g
25g, 100g, 500g
10g, 50g

5g, 25g, 100g
10g, 50g, 250g
25g, 100g, 500g
19, 5g, 259
100g, 500g

Bg, 25¢g

25g, 100g, 500g
259, 100g, 500g
5g, 10g, 50g

10g, 50g
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AB0322

A40373

A60323

A43378

A43377

A43327

A60303

A60325

A11508

A60326

AB0327

A60328

A60329

A01626

A11388

A11507

A43688

A44044

A44706

A45895

A47016

CAS

26134-62-3

12057-24-8

12057-24-8

10377-52-3

10377-48-7

10102-25-7

12136-58-2

12031-66-2

12007-60-2

12031-82-2

12031-82-2

13568-45-1

15060-59-0

33454-82-9

90076-65-6

12007-60-2

13453-80-0

21324-40-3

5563-91-3

14283-07-9

90076-65-6

Ea o
Lithium nitride

a1k
Lithium oxide

a1k
Lithium oxide

T LR
Lithium phosphate

il e
Lithium sulfate

IMEESE KB
Lithium sulfate monohydrate

e
Lithium sulfide

FEEREE
Lithium tantalate

VOFRER £2
Lithium tetraborate

EREREE
Lithium titanate

EREREE
Lithium titanate

iR
Lithium tungstate

PELEE
Lithium vanadate

=RmAERLE

Lithium trifluoromethanesulfonate

M= 52 R Ve DA L AR 12

Bis(trifluoromethane)sulfonimide lithium salt

VOFRER £2
Lithium tetraborate

i

Lithium dihydrogen phosphate
VAR ki

Lithium hexafluorophosphate

BILEE
Lithium Oxalate

=y i
Lithium tetrafluoroborate

M= 52 R Ve DA L AR 12 h

Bis(trifluoromethane)sulfonimide lithium salt

BRI

99.9%

99%

99.5% (metals basis)

99%

99%

99.9%

99.9% (metals basis)

99.95%

for analysis, 98%

99%

99.9%

99%

99.9% (metals basis)

98%

99%

98%

99.9%

98%

99%

98%

98%

EZFRiEkID: www.3Achem.com =5%3H: 400-668-9898

255

10g, 50g

5g, 25g, 100g

10g, 50g, 250g

25g, 100g, 500g

25g, 100g, 500g

500g, 1kg

29, 10g, 50g

10g, 50g, 100g

2509

50g, 250g, 1000g

50g, 250g, 1000g

10g, 50g, 250g

509, 250g

59, 25¢g, 100g

59, 25¢g, 100g

2509

25g, 100g, 500g

59, 25g, 100g, 500g

25g, 100g, 500g

59, 25g, 100g, 500g

59, 25g, 100g
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0,
B 20694-39-7 Manganese(ll) nitrate tetrahydrate eI Slig) 280, 11000
(Il
AB2928 1344-43-0 il ; 99.99% (metals basis) 10g, 50g M n
Manganese(ll) oxide iﬁ
il =AY S=x7)| o
B 10034-96-5 Manganese(ll) sulfate monohydrate S 259, 1009, 5009
=]
AB2942  12032-74-5 AR (1) 99.9% (metals basis) 10g, 50g

Manganese(ll) titanate

R
AB1191 7727-15-3 Aluminum bromide 20mesh, 99.999% 19, 59, 259
R .
AG1243 7727-15-3 Alurninum bromide ultra dry, 99.999% (metals basis) 259, 100g
LA
e IH=10=0 Aluminum chloride CheITelE; SE 100g, 5009 Al
ER(e: . =
A61244 7446-70-0 Aluminum chloride ultra dry, 99.999% (metals basis) 5g, 259, 100g %:'
AB1250 1344-28-1 aml’%ﬂ ) particle size:30nm, 99.9% 259
Aluminum oxide
X[ , 4
AB1251 1344-28-1 Aluminum oxide a-phase, 99.9% (metals basis) 100g, 500g
AB1252 1344-28-1 Sl a-phase, 99.99% (metals basis) 25g, 100g

Aluminum oxide

SRACER() o
A40474  13462-88-9 Nickel(I) bromide anhydrous, 99% 5g, 25g, 100g
RAEER() 0
AB63620  13462-88-9 Nickel(Il) bromide 99.9% 2g, 10g, 50g
JRAEER() :
A63621  13462-88-9 Nickel(ll) bromide anhydrous, 99.9% (metals basis) 50g, 250g
BRI :
A63622  7718-54-9 Nickel(ll) chioride anhydrous, 99% (metals basis) 100g, 500g
BRI )
A63623  7718-54-9 Nickel(ll) chioride ultra dry, 99.9% (metals basis) 5g, 25g, 100g .
A63624  7718-54-9 SAEER() ltra dry, 99.99% (metals basis) 5g, 25¢g, 100 NI
e Nickel(ll) chloride ultra gry, 99.957 imetals basis 9. 259, 1009 =

A63625  7791-20-0

e (ravi=x)|
Nickel(ll) chloride hexahydrate

99.95% (metals basis)

50g, 2509, 1kg

AB3629  1313-99-1 ﬁliﬁfll)l)oxide 99.995% (metals basis) 25g, 100g
AB3630  12035-64-2 ﬁiiﬁphosphide 100mesh, 99% 29, 10g, 509
A43326  10101-97-0 Eﬁﬁf:)l)gﬁ; ?:ﬁexahy et Ni=22%, 99% 100g, 500g
A63571  12035-72-2 ﬁlﬁiiﬁsulﬁ de 99.9% (metals basis) 29, 10g, 50g
AB3635  12035-72-2 ENﬁlE?sulﬁde 99.95% 10g, 50g, 2509
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A63454

AB3422

ABG3455

AG3456

ABG3457

A45151

AG3458

A43293

A43648

AG3460

ABG3461

AB3462

AG3464

AG3465

ABG3466

AB3467

A10005

AB5605

AG5630

A43949

AB5633

AG5634

CAS

7789-43-7

7789-43-7

7646-79-9

7646-79-9

7646-79-9

7791-13-1

7791-13-1

10026-22-9

1307-96-6

1308-06-1

1308-06-1

1308-06-1

12013-10-4

1317-42-6

12017-01-5

12017-01-5

CAS

7772-99-8

7772-99-8

10025-69-1

18282-10-5

18282-10-5

21651-19-4

RAEE()
Cobalt(ll) bromide

=)
Cobalt(ll) bromide

SEE)
Cobalt(ll) chloride

StEs(1)
Cobalt(ll) chloride

SEE)
Cobalt(ll) chloride

SUEEN)7IKED

Cobalt chloride hexahydrate

SUEHEN7IKED

Cobalt chloride hexahydrate

= vavie=¢7)!
Cobaltous nitrate hexahydrate
SABER(I)
Cobalt(ll) oxide
O b =E4(111)
Cobalt(ILIIl) oxide
PO E=44011,1)
Cobalt(ILII1) oxide
O b =E4(111)
Cobalt(ILIIl) oxide
TRAEER(IV)
Cobalt(IV) sulfide
iy

Cobalt sulfide
ERBL

Cobalt(ll) titanate
ERBR L

Cobalt(ll) titanate

Tin(IV) oxide

S/EB()
Tin(Il) oxide

TLEHUNE
ultra dry, 99.99% (metals basis)
20mesh, 99.998%
anhydrous, 99.7% (metals basis)
ultra dry, 99.9% (metals basis)
ultra dry, 99.999% (metals basis)
99%
99.998% (metals basis)
99.99%
99.99% (metals basis)
99.7% (metals basis)
500mesh, 99.9%
particle size:60nm, 99.9%
99.99%
99.99%
99.8% (metals basis)

99.9% (metals basis)

AEEHE

anhydrous, 99%

99.999%

99.995% (metals basis)

99.5%

particle size:50nm, 99.9%

99.9% (metals basis)

EZFEmiBisid: www.3Achem.com % HB: 400-668-9898

1255
19, 59
19, 5g, 25g
50g, 250g
19, 5g, 25g
19, Bg, 259
100g, 500g
10g, 50g
259, 100g, 500g
25g, 100g, 500g
50g, 250g, 1000g
25g, 100g, 500g
259, 100g, 500g
5g, 25g
25g, 100g
50g, 250g

50g, 250g

(253

259, 100g, 500g

1g, Bg, 259

Bg, 259

25g, 100g, 500g

25¢, 100g, 500g

25g, 100g, 500g
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A62638

AB2639

A40390
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ABG0001

A60002

AG0003

A60004

AG0005

AB60006

AG0007

A60008

ABG0009

A60010

AGO011

A60012

AG0013

A60014

AB0015

CAS

1314-62-1

1314-62-1

123334-20-3

CAS

1034343-98-0

1034343-98-0

1034343-98-0

1034343-98-0

1034343-98-0

1034343-98-0

1034343-98-0

1034343-98-0

1034343-98-0

1034343-98-0

1034343-98-0

1034343-98-0

1034343-98-0

1034343-98-0

308068-56-6

e
AFEZH
Vanadium(V) oxide
AELEZH

Vanadium(V) oxide

IEg A N(IV)KED
Vanadium(lV) oxide sulfate hydrate

AEE

Graphene

AEE
Graphene

HRE(EAEE
Graphene —COOH functional

[EAER
Graphene —NH2 functional

BRE(OEE

Graphene —OH functional

altha=%E
Graphene oxide

faER
Graphene oxide

altha=%E
Graphene oxide

faER
Graphene oxide

EREPAYEL- G
Nitrogen—doped graphene

SSHEOER

High electrical conductivity graphene

SSEAER
High electrical conductivity graphene

SSEAER
High electrical conductivity graphene

SSEAER
High electrical conductivity graphene

SZEERRE

Multi-walled carbon nanotubes

TEERNE 2k

99.5% Bg, 250g, 1000g

99.99% 19, 59, 25¢g

99.9% (metals basis) 5g, 259

EERE (B3

>98wt% Thickness:1-3nm 500 1
Size:>50um Layers:<3 SSA:100-200ms/g ma. 19
>98wt% Thickness:0.55-3.74nm 250 1
Size:0.5-3um Layers:<10 SSA:500-1000m?/g me. 19
>98wt% Thickness:0.55-3.74nm 500 1
Size:0.5-3um Layers:<10 Mg, 19
>98wt% Thickness:0.55-3.74nm 500 1
Size:0.5-3um Layers:<10 mo. 19
>98wt% Thickness:0.55-3.74nm 250 1
Size:0.5-3um Layers:<10 Mg, 19
>98wt% Size:8-15um Layers:1-2 500mg, 1g
>98wt% Size:1-5um Layers:1-2 500mg, 1g
>98wt% Size:>50um Layers:1-2 500mg, 1g
>99wt% Thickness:0.55-1.2nm 250 1
Size:0.5-3um Layers:<3 Mg, 19
>98wt% Thickness:1-3nm 500mg, 1g

Size:2-10um Layers:<3 SSA:100-300m?/g

>98wt% Size:8-15um Layers:<3 SSA:70-110m?/g 500mg, 1g
>98wt% Size:1-5um Layers:<3 SSA:50-80m?/g 500mg, 1g
>98wt% Size:>50um Layers:<3 SSA:110-170m?/g 500mg, 1g
>98wt% Size:0.06-0.12um 195
Layers:<10 SSA:150-200m?2/g 9 9
>98wt% OD:4-6nm

19, 59

Length:10-20pm SSA:500-700m?2/g

3N A MO
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AG0017

A60020
A60022
A60023
A60024
A60025
A60026
A60027
A60028
AB0058
A60064

AB0065

AG0066
AG0079
A60080
AG008T1

AG0084

A60103

CAS

308068-56-6

308068-56-6

308068-56-6

308068-56-6

308068-56-6

308068-56-6

308068-56-6

308068-56-6

308068-56-6

308068-56-6

308068-56-6

308068-56-6

308068-56-6

308068-56-6

308068-56-6

308068-56-6

308068-56-6

7440-44-0

ZEENRAKE
Multi-walled carbon nanotubes

ZEENRNAKE
Multi-walled carbon nanotubes

ZEERAAKE

Multi-walled carbon nanotubes

ZEERNKE
Multi-walled carbon nanotubes

ZEERNAKE
Multi-walled carbon nanotubes

ZEERAANE

Multi-walled carbon nanotubes

ZEENRAKE
Multi-walled carbon nanotubes

ZEENRNKE
Multi-walled carbon nanotubes

ZEERANAKE

Multi-walled carbon nanotubes

PEIRZEIRAKE
Ni Coated multi-walled carbon nanotubes

AR ZEERNKE
Graphitized multi-walled carbon nanotubes

AR ZEERANKE
Graphitized multi-walled carbon nanotubes

AECZERAARE
Graphitized multi-walled carbon nanotubes

PEERRANARE
Single—walled carbon nanotubes

EEERRANKE
Single—walled carbon nanotubes

BREERRANAKE
Single—walled carbon nanotubes

AEERERPEERNAKE
Large surface area single-walled carbon nanotubes

AR (AR ARk

Mesocarbon microbeads

TBEAE
>98wt% ID:5-12nm OD:30-50nm

Length:<10um SSA:>100m?/g

>98wt% ID:5-10nm OD:20-30nm
Length:0.5-2pm SSA:>120m?/g

>95wt% ID:3-5nm OD:8-15nm
Length:~50um SSA:>140m?/g

>98wt% ID:5-10nm OD:10-20nm
Length:10-30pm SSA:>150m?/g

>98wt% ID:5-10nm OD:20-30nm
Length:10-30um SSA:>110m?/g

>98wt% ID:2-5nm OD:<8nm
Length:0.5-2pm SSA:>350m?/g

>95wt% ID:3-5nm OD:8-15nm
Length:0.5-2pm SSA:>180m?/g

>98wt% ID:5-10nm OD:10-20nm
Length:0.5-2pm SSA:>200m?/g

>98wt% ID:5-15nm OD:>50nm
Length:0.5-2um SSA:>70m?/g

CNTs:>38wt% Ni:>60wt%
ID:3-5nm OD:8-15nm Length:~50um

>99.9wt% ID:3-5nm OD:8-15nm
Length:10-50um SSA:>90m?2/g

>99.9wt% ID:5-10nm OD:10-20nm
Length:5-30um SSA:>80m?/g

>99.9wt% ID:5-10nm OD:20-30nm
Length:5-30um SSA:>90m?/g

>95wt% OD:<2nm
Length:5-30um SSA:>690m?/g

>95wt% OD:<2nm
Length:1-3um SSA:>670m?/g

>90wt% OD:1-2nm
Length:5-30um SSA:>380m?/g

>95wt% OD:<2nm
Length:5-30um SSA:>1075m?/g

2-3um, spherical

EZFEmiBiBid: www.3Achem.com %HB: 400-668-9898

19, 59

19, 59

19, 59

19, 59

19, 59

19, 59, 25¢

19, 59, 259

19, 59, 259

19, 59, 259

19, 59, 259

19, 59

19, 59

19, 59

250mg, 1g, 59

250mg, 1g, 5g

250mg, 1g

250mg, 1g

100g, 5009, 1Kg



AG3879

A63880

A6G3881

A6G3882

A63883

AG3884

AG3885

AG3886

AG3887

A63888

AG3889

A63890

AG3891

A6G3892

AG3893

A63894

AG3895

AG3896

AG3897

Py =]
=

A61196

AG1197

AG1198

A61199

A61200

A61201

A61202

CAS

7440-50-8

7440-50-8

7440-50-8

7440-50-8

7440-50-8

7440-50-8

7440-50-8

7440-50-8

7440-50-8

7440-50-8

7440-50-8

7440-50-8

7440-50-8

7440-50-8

7440-50-8

7440-50-8

7440-50-8

7440-50-8

7440-50-8

CAS
7429-90-5
7429-90-5
7429-90-5
7429-90-5
7429-90-5
7429-90-5

7429-90-5

e
4ASE Copper foil
4ASE Copper foil
4ASE Copper foil
4ASE Copper foil
4ASE Copper foil
4ASE Copper foil
4ASE Copper foil
4ASE Copper foil
4ASE Copper foil
4ASE Copper foil
4ASE Copper foil
4ASE Copper foil
4ASE Copper foil
4ASE Copper foil
4ASE Copper foil
4ASE Copper foil
4ASE Copper foil
4S8 Copper foil

4S8 Copper foil

e
5858 Aluminum foil
sass

538 Aluminum foil

1858 Aluminum foil
858 Aluminum foil
258 Aluminum foil
smss

538 Aluminum foil

5858 Aluminum foil

BRI

thickness:0.025mm, annealed, uncoated,
99.8% (metals basis)

thickness:0.127mm, annealed, 99.9% (metals basis)
thickness:0.254mm, 99.9% (metals basis)
thickness:0.675mm, annealed, 99.9% (metals basis)
thickness:0.25mm, annealed, 99.95% (metals basis)
thickness:0.127mm, annealed, 99.99% (metals basis)
thickness:1.0mm, 99.99% (metals basis)
thickness:0.25mm, 99.9985% (metals basis)
thickness:0.5mm, 99.9985% (metals basis)
thickness:0.025mm, 99.999% (metals basis)
thickness:0.1mm, 99.999% (metals basis)
thickness:0.25mm, hard, 99.999% (metals basis)
thickness:1.0mm, 99.999% (metals basis)
thickness:2.0mm, 99.999% (metals basis)
thickness:0.05mm, 99.9999% (metals basis)
thickness:0.1mm, 99.9999% (metals basis)
thickness:0.25mm, 99.9999% (metals basis)
thickness:0.5mm, 99.9999% (metals basis)

thickness:1.0mm, 99.9999% (metals basis)

SR

thickness:0.25mm, annealed, Si and Fe:1%,
99% (metals basis)

thickness:0.1mm, 99.99% (metals basis)
thickness:0.25mm, annealed, 99.99% (metals basis)
thickness:1.0mm, annealed, 99.99% (metals basis)
thickness:2.0mm, annealed, 99.99% (metals basis)
thickness:0.1mm, 99.997% (metals basis)

thickness:0.2mm, 99.997% (metals basis)

(255

30x30cm, 30x150cm, 30x1000cm
20%x20cm, 20x100cm

20%x20cm, 20x100cm

10x10cm, 20x20cm, 20x100cm
50x50mm, 50x250mm

50x50mm, 50x250mm

50x50mm, 50x250mm, 50x1000mm
50x50mm, 100x100mm

50x50mm, 100x100mm

25x200mm, 25x1000mm %IE,I
50x50mm, 100x100mm, 100x300mm
50x100mm, 50x500mm

25x50mm, 50x100mm, 100x250mm
25%x25mm, 50x50mm

50x50mm, 100x100mm

50x50mm, 100x100mm

50x50mm, 100x100mm

50x50mm, 100x100mm

25x25mm, 50x50mm, 100x100mm

(255

30x50cm, 30x100cm, 30x500cm
100x100mm, 100x500mm

50x50mm, 100x100mm, 100x500mm AI

50x50mm, 100x100mm, 100x500mm m |

50x50mm, 100x100mm, 100x500mm

100x100mm, 100x400mm, 100x400mmx5

100x100mm, 100x500mm

3N BFE O H



Al

=]
jm |

Ni
i

AG1203

AG1204

ABG1205

AG1207

A61208

AG1210

ABG1211

AG1212

AG1213

AG1214

AB1215

AG3579

A63580

AG3581

A63582

AG3583

A63584

AG3585

A63586

AG3587

A63588

A63589

A63590

AG3591

CAS

7429-90-5
7429-90-5
7429-90-5
7429-90-5
7429-90-5
7429-90-5
7429-90-5
7429-90-5
7429-90-5
7429-90-5

7429-90-5

CAS

7440-02-0

7440-02-0

7440-02-0

7440-02-0

7440-02-0

7440-02-0

7440-02-0

7440-02-0

7440-02-0

7440-02-0

7440-02-0

7440-02-0

7440-02-0

R

=Py

858 Aluminum foil

=ro

258 Aluminum foil
£858 Aluminum foil
.

a5Aa Aluminum foil

%D bk

a5Aa Aluminum foil

o bk

£858 Aluminum foil

=Py

858 Aluminum foil

=ro

258 Aluminum foil

=R

258 Aluminum foil

O &k

858 Aluminum foil

O &k

a5Aa Aluminum foil

m
5258 Nickel foil
258 Nickel foil
5258 Nickel foil
258 Nickel foil
258 Nickel foil
258 Nickel foil
258 Nickel foil
258 Nickel foil
258 Nickel foil
258 Nickel foil
258 Nickel foil
258 Nickel foil

258 Nickel foil

TEERNE
thickness:0.25mm, 99.997% (metals basis)
thickness:0.5mm, 99.998% (metals basis)
thickness:2.0mm, 99.998% (metals basis)
thickness:0.025mm, 99.999% (metals basis)
thickness:0.038+0.007mm, 99.9995% (metals basis)
thickness:0.2mm, annealed, 99.9995% (metals basis)
thickness:0.25mm, annealed, 99.9995% (metals basis)
thickness:0.5mm, annealed, 99.9995% (metals basis)
thickness:0.2mm, annealed, 99.9999% (metals basis)
thickness:0.25mm, annealed, 99.9999% (metals basis)

thickness:0.5mm, annealed, 99.9999% (metals basis)

SEERNE
thickness:0.025mm, annealed, 99% (metals basis)
thickness:0.05mm, annealed, 99% (metals basis)
thickness:0.025mm, annealed, 99.5% (metals basis)
thickness:0.1mm, 99.5% (metals basis)
thickness:0.25mm, annealed, 99.5% (metals basis)
thickness:0.5mm, annealed, 99.5% (metals basis)
thickness:0.787mm, annealed, 99.5% (metals basis)
thickness:1.0mm, 99.5% (metals basis)
thickness:2.0mm, 99.5% (metals basis)
thickness:0.1mm, 99.994% (metals basis)
thickness:0.25mm, 99.994% (metals basis)
thickness:0.5mm, 99.994% (metals basis)

thickness:1.0mm, 99.9945% (metals basis)

EZFEmiBisid: www.3Achem.com % HB: 400-668-9898

(255
50x50mm, 100x100mm, 100x500mm
50x50mm, 100x100mm, 100x500mm
50x50mm, 100x100mm, 100x500mm
50x200mm, 50x1000mm
50x200mm, 50x1000mm
100x100mm, 100x500mm
50x50mm, 100x100mm, 100x500mm
50x50mm, 100x100mm, 100x500mm
100x100mm, 100x500mm
50x50mm, 100x100mm, 100x500mm

50x50mm, 100x100mm, 100x500mm

(255
20x30cm, 30x100cm, 30x500cm
20x30cm, 30x100cm, 30x500cm
25%x250mm, 25x500mm
50x50mm, 100x100mm, 100x500mm
50x50mm, 100x100mm, 100x500mm
50x50mm, 100x100mm, 100x500mm
100x100mm, 100x500mm
50x50mm, 100x100mm, 100x500mm
50x50mm, 100x100mm, 100x500mm
50x50mm, 100x100mm, 100x500mm
25x50mm, 50x100mm, 100x250mm
25x25mm, 50x50mm, 100x100mm

25x25mm, 50x50mm, 100x100mm



BRI

st :
Bs CAS = i B
- R
A40583  143314-16-3 -2 E-3-FHAERM I FEEELE 1-Ethyl-3—methylimidazolium tetrafluoroborate 98%  5g, 25g, 100g, 500g

1- 2 B3 FRELIR I = g FR EL A b

A40622 145022-44-2 o : )
1-Ethyl-3—methylimidazolium trifluoromethanesulfonate

99% 1g, 5g, 25g, 100g

A40737  155371-19-0 1-ZE-3-BEKM N E B R 1-Ethyl-3-methylimidazolium hexafluorophosphate 99%  Bg, 25g, 100g

A40891  174899-65-1 1-CE-3-BERKM=FmEEEE 1-Ethyl-8—methylimidazolium trifluoroacetate 99%  1g, bg, 25¢, 1009

1-T E-3-RERM =57 P&

A40892  174899-66-2 . . ’
1-Butyl-3—-methylimidazolium trifluoromethanesulfonate

99% 5g, 25g, 100g

1-ZE-3-RER (=& R AR AR E:

A40893  174899-82-2
1-Ethyl-3-methylimidazolium bis((trifluoromethyl)sulfonyl)imide

98%  5g, 25g, 100g

1-E-3- R R (= 5 P IREL) W AR EL

A41131 216299-72-8
1—propenyl-3—-methylimidazolium bis((trifluoromethyl)sulfonyl)imide

99% 5g, 25g, 100g

A41460  304680-35-1 1-CE-3-FBERMNEmBEEE 1-Hexyl-3—methylimidazolium hexafluorophosphate 98%  bg, 25¢g, 1009

A41461  304680-36-2  1-FE-3-FEIRMNEBEEEER 1-Octyl-3-methylimidazolium hexafluorophosphate 99%  5g, 25g, 100g, 5009

A43913  174501-64-5 1-T E-3-FREBKM N EREEEL 1-Butyl-3—methylimidazolium hexafluorophosphate 98%  5g, 25g, 100g

1-T E-3- AT (= 5 R IEEt) WAz th

A43918 174899-83-3
1-Butyl-3-methylimidazolium bis((trifluoromethyl)sulfonyl)imide

98% 1g, g, 25g, 100g

N
&l
5s CAS E= LEHNE SESS
A12413  96-49-1 kB 2 \%&Bs Ethylene carbonate 99% 25g, 100g, 2509, 5009
A00563  105-58-8 tix®% — 2 BE(DEC) Diethyl carbonate 99% 100ml, 500m
99%, 3ADry,
A11289 616-38-6 e — BREs, 88T 387, %0 F% Dimethyl carbonate with molecular sieves, 100ml, 500ml, 1L
Water<50 ppm (by K.F.)
A11450 96-48-0 v— 7 REi§ 4—Hydroxybutanoic acid lactone 99% 100ml, 500ml
A48122  554-12—1 AL B ES Methyl propionate 99% 25ml, 100ml, 500ml
A48124 623-42-7 T BEEERES Methyl butyrate 99% 25ml, 100ml, 500ml
A41685  35895-70-6 T E=\RITELE Tetrabutylammonium trifluoroacetate 98% 59, 259, 100g

3N FHAL O H
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